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570
565
557
562
567
558
560
559
564
569
575
552
553
572
568
563
951
550
574
571
561
566
555

Carol
Antonietta
Connie Chow
Sue

Kathey
Kelleigh
Kara
Anne-Marie
Linda
Tiffanie
Kimille
Alexandra
Sarah

Nina

Toni
Jennifer
Kelly

Anne Tracey
Cyndi
Roxanne
Allerton
Celeste

Kori

Picot
Lembo
Dowler
Kuenstner
Michaluk
Dulany
Grant
Dupras
Lampila
Novakovich
Taylor
Christopulos
Coney
Santiago
Mientka
La Plante
Bietola
Becken
Steiner
Royce
Johnson
Merey

Dean

Team Bikery/Shebell & Shebell
Ottawa Bicycle Club

DC Velo/Martens Volvo
Cafeteros

Aquila Racing/Racer Sportif

CRCA/Comedy Central/New Canaan Cycl New york ~ NY

GMBC/Catamount
CIBC Wood Gundy

Quad Cycles / Arlington Bicycle Club

Team Alaska/The Bicycle Shop
CRCA- radical media

HPC/ List/ Cardinal

Team Ontario

UPMC-ACT

Unattached

Radical Media/CRCA

Team Ontario

GFI

Team Bikery/Shebell & Shebell
Unattached

Cuevas Development / ACT
Unattached

Bay Area Velo Girls

Boonton NJ

Longueuil  PQ
Kensington MD
Greenwich  CT
Toronto ON
Waterbury ctr VT

Montréal PQ
Arlington MA
Anchorage AK
Newyork — NY
Vienna VA
Orleans ON
Dover NJ

Burlington VT

Newyork — NY
Greenwood ON
Hartland VT

Montclair ~ NJ

Boulder Co
Chester CT
Toronto ON

San franciso CA

GC
281
267
253
242
233
232
228
213
208
203
203
201
193
181
180
178
172
115
78

78

76

75

72



